Adventure Central
Adventure Central

Allen

Brown
Clark

Clermont

Columbiana

Columbiana

Erie

Fairfield

Fayette

Franklin

Franklin
Gallia

Gallia

Gallia

Geagua

Nate Arnett
Crystal Sheppard

Kelly Coble

Christy Clary
Patty House

Kelly Royalty

Audrey Dimmerling

Audrey Dimmerling

Jessica George

Aubry Fowler

Lydia Ulry

Beth Boomershine

Beth Boomershine
Tracy Winers

Tracy Winers

Tracy Winers

Alisha Faudie

Adventure Central Job Expereince ar Sauder Career Development

Teen Leadership Experience 2020
Northwest Ohio Blender Bike
Recruiting 4-H'ers in Brown County
4-H Cultural e-Café

Multi-County 4-H Retreat and 4-H
Committee Exchange

Learning Lab Kits

Extension Education

4-H Explore STEM

CPR Training for Camp Counselors
4-H at the Ranch of Opportunity
Teach Me How to Grown

Get Moving! The 2020 4-H
Cloverbot Challenge

Dollars and Cents of Ag

4-H State Forestry Wildlife Camp

4-H Camp Rocks

ChickQuest Initative

Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment
Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment
Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment
Sauder Career Development

Bea Cleveland Fund and Ohio 4-H
Foundation Endowment

Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment
Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment
Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment
Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment
Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment
Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment
Miskell Fund and Ohio 4-H
Foundation Endowment

Sauder Career Development
Sauder Career Development

Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment

Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment

$6,000.00
$1,853.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00
$3,500.00

$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$4,100.00
$5,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,200.00
$1,250.00

$3,700.00
$1,050.00

$4,000.00
$2,726.00

$1,210.13




Guernsey
Guernsey

Hamilton

Hancock
Henry

Highland

Highland

Jackson
Mahoning

Mahoning

Mahoning

Marion

Meigs

Meigs

Mercer

Mercer

Morgan
Portage

Michelle Fehr
Michelle Fehr

Tony Staubach

Cassie Anderson
Laura Rohlf

Danielle Combs

Kathy Bruynis

Erin Dailey
Beth Smith

Beth Smith

Kristen Eisenhauer

Margo Long

Michelle Stumbo

Nancy Sydenstricker

Beth Guggenbiller

Beth Guggenbiller

Lydia Flores
Ashley Hughey

4-H Camp Piedmont - Preparing for
an Emergency at Camp
Guernsey County CARTEENS

Leaders in Training (LIT)

Farm to Plate Challenge
Volunteers in the Know IX
Bazinga! Exploring STEM at Camp -
Year 8

Junior Leadership Retreat

Get the Wheels Turning with 4-H
Teen Leaders

CARTEENS

Robotics Club

4-H Activity Center: Canfield Fair
One in Every Five by 2025
Learning to Dance

4-H Round Up

Mercer County After-School and
Summer Day Camps

Agricultural Tent at Mercer Coutny
Fair

Area 19 Workforce Development:

Life Afet High School
CARTEENS Portage Co.

Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment
CARTEENS Fund/State Farm

Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment

Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment
Bea Cleveland Fund

Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment

Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment

Ohio 4-H Foundation Endwoment
CARTEENS Fund/State Farm

Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment
Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment
Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment
Wadlington Fund and Ohio 4-H
Foundation Endowment

Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment
Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment
Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment

Sauder Career Development
CARTEENS Fund/State Farm

$1,275.00
$1,410.00

$2,500.00

$1,800.00
$1,000.00

$3,000.00
$1,000.00

$3,500.00
$2,709.00

$2,677.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$2,300.00

$2,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$3,416.00
$3,000.00



Preble

Putnam

Ross

Scioto
Scioto

Seneca

Seneca

Seneca

Shelby

Shelby

State

State

State

State

State
State

Christy Millhouse

Anna Gerten

Katie Feldhues

Jo Williams
Jo Williams

Katie Cole

Katie Cole

Katie Cole

Cassaundra Dietrich

Cassaundra Dietrich

Allen Auck

Hannah Epley

Hannah Epley

Theresa Ferrari

Theresa Ferrari
Sally McClaskey

Sensational STEAM Sunday
Putnam County Learning Lab Kits
Ross Co./Fulton Co. Teen Exchange

4-H Program Goes to the Dogs
Campus Career Exploration

Sew Fun!
There's an App for That!
Let's Promote 4-H

No to Drugs, Yes to Dreams 4-H
Day Camp

SPINing the 4-H Web in Schools
2020 Ohio 4-H Conference
Career Readiness Day

Ohio 4-H Teen Leadership Council

Operations

Expanding Healthy Living through
Teen Leader Development

Sodium Shakedown Teaching Kits
Ohio 4-H Film Crew

Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment

Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment

Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment

Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment
Sauder Career Development

Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment

Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment

Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment

Sauder Career Development Fund
and Stahl Family Endowment

Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment
Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment
Sauder Career Development Fund
and Ohio 4-H Foundation

Endowment

Sauder Career Development

Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment

Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment
Sauder Career Development

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00

$3,000.00
$2,400.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$3,000.00
$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,700.00

$4,500.00

$5,000.00

$3,000.00
$2,893.00



State

State

State

State

State

State

Vinton

Vinton

Vinton

Warren

Washington

Wayne

Kayla Oberstadt

Kayla Oberstadt

Kayla Oberstadt

Sherry Smith

Sherry Smith

Mary Lynn Thalheimer

Travis West

Travis West

Travis West

Steve Brady

Kathryn Hartline

Sarah Boreman

Sea Camp
Ohio Military Kids Camp Kelleys
Island

National 4-H Conference

Ohio 4-H Dairy Program
Ohio 4-H Dairy Judgign Europe
Travels

Ohio 4-H International Exchange -
Youth Traveler Scholarship
Developing Livestock Skills Beyond
the Fair

STEM 360

Recruiting and Retaining Teen
Leaders

Urban Immersion Project -
Washington DC

Horse Timer

Expanding our STEM Programming
with Robotics Activities for All Ages

Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment

Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment

Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment

Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment

Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment

Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment

Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment

Cashman 4-H Endowment and Ohio
4-H Foundation Endowment

Cashman 4-H Endowment

Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment

Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment

Sauder Career Development

$6,411.82
$5,000.00
$8,411.82
$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,410.00
$1,500.00
$1,554.00

$1,000.00

$2,375.00




	Sheet2

