County/Area	Author	Title of Grant	Fund Source	Amount Funded
Adventure Central	Nate Arnett	Adventure Central Job Expereince a		\$6,000.00
Adventure Central	Crystal Sheppard	Teen Leadership Experience 2020	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$1,853.00
	, , ,			
Allen	Kelly Coble	Northwest Ohio Blender Bike	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$5,000.00
Brown	Christy Clary	Recruiting 4-H'ers in Brown County	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$2,000.00
Clark	Patty House	4-H Cultural e-Café	Sauder Career Development	\$3,500.00
		Multi-County 4-H Retreat and 4-H	Bea Cleveland Fund and Ohio 4-H	
Clermont	Kelly Royalty	Committee Exchange	Foundation Endowment	\$1,500.00
Columbiana	Audrey Dimmerling	Learning Lab Kits	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$1,000.00
Cal saleta a	A dec Bloom die	E tracta del catta	Ohio All Ferral di San Falla di San I	¢4.400.00
Columbiana	Audrey Dimmerling	Extension Education	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$4,100.00
Erie	Jessica George	4-H Explore STEM	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$5,500.00
Fairfield	Aubry Fowler	CPR Training for Camp Counselors	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$2,000.00
				4
Fayette	Lydia Ulry	4-H at the Ranch of Opportunity	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$1,200.00
Franklin	Beth Boomershine	Teach Me How to Grown	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$1,250.00
	Beth Boomershine	Get Moving! The 2020 4-H	Miskell Fund and Ohio 4-H	Ψ1)230.00
Franklin	Beth Boomershine	Cloverbot Challenge	Foundation Endowment	\$3,700.00
Gallia	Tracy Winers	Dollars and Cents of Ag	Sauder Career Development	\$1,050.00
	,	Ü	·	. ,
Gallia	Tracy Winers	4-H State Forestry Wildlife Camp	Sauder Career Development	\$4,000.00
Gallia	Tracy Winers	4-H Camp Rocks	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$2,726.00
Geagua	Alisha Faudie	ChickQuest Initative	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$1,210.13

		4-H Camp Piedmont - Preparing for		
Guernsey	Michelle Fehr	an Emergency at Camp	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$1,275.00
Guernsey	Michelle Fehr	Guernsey County CARTEENS	CARTEENS Fund/State Farm	\$1,410.00
Hamilton	Tony Staubach	Leaders in Training (LIT)	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$2,500.00
Hancock	Cassie Anderson	Farm to Plate Challenge	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$1,800.00
Henry	Laura Rohlf	Volunteers in the Know IX	Bea Cleveland Fund	\$1,000.00
		Bazinga! Exploring STEM at Camp -		
Highland	Danielle Combs	Year 8	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$3,000.00
				4
Highland	Kathy Bruynis	Junior Leadership Retreat	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$1,000.00
	"	Get the Wheels Turning with 4-H	01: 4115 1 1: 5 1	40 -00 00
Jackson	Erin Dailey	Teen Leaders	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endwoment	\$3,500.00
Mahoning	Beth Smith	CARTEENS	CARTEENS Fund/State Farm	\$2,709.00
N.A. Iva et e	Death Could	Dalastica Club	Ohio All Farm dation Fordermant	62.677.00
Mahoning	Beth Smith	Robotics Club	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$2,677.00
Mahoning	Kristen Eisenhauer	4-H Activity Center: Canfield Fair	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$2,500.00
Widirorining	Kristen Eisennaaer	Titrictivity center: camicia ran	Cine i i i canadicii Endowniche	Ψ2,300.00
Marion	Margo Long	One in Every Five by 2025	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$2,000.00
	0 0	· · · · · ·	Wadlington Fund and Ohio 4-H	, ,
Meigs	Michelle Stumbo	Learning to Dance	Foundation Endowment	\$2,300.00
Meigs	Nancy Sydenstricker	4-H Round Up	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$2,000.00
		Mercer County After-School and		
Mercer	Beth Guggenbiller	Summer Day Camps	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$500.00
		Agricultural Tent at Mercer Coutny		
Mercer	Beth Guggenbiller	Fair	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$500.00
		Area 19 Workforce Development:		
Morgan	Lydia Flores	Life Afet High School	Sauder Career Development	\$3,416.00
Portage	Ashley Hughey	CARTEENS Portage Co.	CARTEENS Fund/State Farm	\$3,000.00

Preble	Christy Millhouse	Sensational STEAM Sunday	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$1,000.00
Putnam	Anna Gerten	Putnam County Learning Lab Kits	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$1,000.00
Ross	Katie Feldhues	Ross Co./Fulton Co. Teen Exchange	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$1,500.00
Scioto	Jo Williams	4-H Program Goes to the Dogs	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$3,000.00
Scioto	Jo Williams	Campus Career Exploration	Sauder Career Development	\$2,400.00
Seneca	Katie Cole	Sew Fun!	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$1,000.00
Seneca	Katie Cole	There's an App for That!	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$1,000.00
Seneca	Katie Cole	Let's Promote 4-H	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$1,000.00
Shelby	Cassaundra Dietrich	No to Drugs, Yes to Dreams 4-H Day Camp	Sauder Career Development Fund and Stahl Family Endowment	\$3,000.00
,		· ·	·	• •
Shelby	Cassaundra Dietrich	SPINing the 4-H Web in Schools	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$2,000.00
State	Allen Auck	2020 Ohio 4-H Conference	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$5,000.00
			Sauder Career Development Fund and Ohio 4-H Foundation	
State	Hannah Epley	Career Readiness Day	Endowment	\$3,700.00
		Ohio 4-H Teen Leadership Council		
State	Hannah Epley	Operations	Sauder Career Development	\$4,500.00
		Expanding Healthy Living through		4= 000 00
State	Theresa Ferrari	Teen Leader Development	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$5,000.00
State	Theresa Ferrari	Sodium Shakedown Teaching Kits	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$3,000.00
State	Sally McClaskey	Ohio 4-H Film Crew	Sauder Career Development	\$2,893.00
Jiaie	Jally Wicciaskey	Offic 4-11 Filli Clew	Jaudel Careel Development	\$2,693.00

State	Kayla Oberstadt	Sea Camp	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$6,411.82
		Ohio Military Kids Camp Kelleys		
State	Kayla Oberstadt	Island	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$5,000.00
State	Kayla Oberstadt	National 4-H Conference	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$8,411.82
State	Sherry Smith	Ohio 4-H Dairy Program	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$1,000.00
		Ohio 4-H Dairy Judgign Europe		
State	Sherry Smith	Travels	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$2,500.00
		Ohio 4-H International Exchange -		
State	Mary Lynn Thalheimer	Youth Traveler Scholarship	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$5,500.00
		Developing Livestock Skills Beyond		
Vinton	Travis West	the Fair	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$1,000.00
			Cashman 4-H Endowment and Ohio	
Vinton	Travis West	STEM 360	4-H Foundation Endowment	\$1,410.00
		Recruiting and Retaining Teen		
Vinton	Travis West	Leaders	Cashman 4-H Endowment	\$1,500.00
		Urban Immersion Project -		
Warren	Steve Brady	Washington DC	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$1,554.00
Washington	Kathryn Hartline	Horse Timer	Ohio 4-H Foundation Endowment	\$1,000.00
		Expanding our STEM Programming		
Wayne	Sarah Boreman	with Robotics Activities for All Ages	Sauder Career Development	\$2,375.00